Routerler

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

TENDA

Uriin

NOVA MW3-2 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER(IKILII)

NOVA MW3-3 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER (UCLU)

AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS
POINT ROUTER

4GO7 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER

4GO9 AC1200 2PORT A.POINT/ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Stok

5+

Fiyat

67,85 USD

79,35 USD

35,65 USD

86,25 USD

159,85
usb



